v1.1 / Modification rights reserved EE650 178
The EE650 air velocity transmitter is dedicated for accurate
and reliable measurement in building automation and
ventilation applications.
EE650 employs the new VTQ air velocity sensor element,
which operates on the thermal anemometer principle and is
manufactured by E+E in state-of-the-art thin fi lm technology.
Due to its innovative design, the VTQ sensor element is very

Power supply adapter  V03 (see data sheet Accessories)
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Guide
EE650-
Type duct mount T2
remote sensor probe T3
Analogue output 4-20 mA (selectable by jumper to 0-10 V) A6 A6
Probe length
100 mm L100
200 mm L200
300 mm (2 x 150 mm) L300
Cable length
not applicable no code
1 m K1
2 m K2
5 m K5
10 m K10
- EE650 Transmitter according to ordering guide
- Cable gland
- Mounting flange